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What the world thinks
YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results

Sample Size: 1673 GB Adults, 2062 German Adults, 1007
French Adults, 1042 Danish Adults, 1017 Swedish Adults,
998 Finnish Adults, 714 Norweigan Adults.

Fieldwork: 20th - 27th July 2016

GB Germany France | Denmark | Sweden Finland Norway
Weighted Sample| 1673 2062 1007 1043 1026 998 714
% % % % % % %
Below is a list of countries that have recently joined the
European Union, are applying to join, have applied to join
in the past, or have been discussed as possible future
members. In each case please say whether you think
they should or should not be allowed to join the
European Union?
Croatia
Should be allowed to join the EU 37 50 35 45 52 45 46
Should not be allowed to join the EU 26 29 40 33 18 30 21
Don'tknow 37 21 25 22 30 25 33
Serbia
Should be allowed to join the EU 25 29 22 29 35 26 31
Should not be allowed to join the EU 37 48 53 47 29 48 33
Don'tknow 38 23 25 24 36 26 36
Turkey
Should be allowed to join the EU 8 5 8 6 7 5 11
Should not be allowed to join the EU 67 86 74 82 73 83 65
Don'tknow 25 9 18 12 20 12 25
Albania
Should be allowed to join the EU 18 15 15 17 18 19 22
Should not be allowed to join the EU 46 66 61 60 49 56 43
Don'tknow 36 19 24 23 34 25 35
Ukraine
Should be allowed to join the EU 23 26 22 24 25 25 26
Should not be allowed to join the EU 42 55 55 56 44 54 40
Don'tknow 34 18 22 20 31 21 34
Kazakhstan
Should be allowed to jointhe EU 10 15 10 9 10 10 14
Should not be allowed to join the EU 55 65 66 70 56 67 50
Don'tknow 36 20 24 22 33 23 35
Russia
Should be allowed to join the EU 9 18 19 7 11 13 17
Should not be allowed to join the EU 65 67 61 79 69 70 57
Don'tknow 26 15 20 14 21 17 26
Morocco
Should be allowed to jointhe EU 10 8 9 7 8 8 13
Should not be allowed to join the EU 60 74 72 75 65 74 58
Don'tknow 31 18 19 18 27 18 29
Israel
Should be allowed to jointhe EU 10 20 10 12 15 13 16
Should not be allowed to join the EU 61 63 72 70 60 69 57
Don'tknow 28 18 18 18 25 17 27
Iceland
Should be allowed to join the EU 59 73 62 83 80 83 62
Should not be allowed to join the EU 13 14 20 8 5 6 13
Don'tknow 28 14 19 10 14 10 26
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Do you think the following countries and organisations
generally have a positive or negative influence on world
affairs?
Britain
Very positive 9 3 8 7 4 7
Fairly positive 43 20 36 27 25 35
Neither positive nor negative 24 40 33 34 39 29
Fairly negative 8 21 10 12 18 8
Very negative 2 5 2 4 4 3
Don’tknow 14 11 11 16 11 18
United States
Very positive 8 5 7 5 3 6
Fairly positive 31 25 35 23 23 24
Neither positive nor negative 20 27 29 26 25 23
Fairly negative 19 23 16 24 29 19
Very negative 8 11 4 11 10 12
Don’tknow 14 9 10 12 10 15
China
Very positive 3 2 2 2 2 2
Fairly positive 21 13 13 10 18 9
Neither positive nor negative 25 31 29 32 32 24
Fairly negative 22 32 33 27 29 30
Very negative 11 12 13 13 7 16
Don’t know 17 10 11 16 12 18
Russia
Very positive 2 3 0 1 1 3
Fairly positive 6 8 2 3 3 6
Neither positive nor negative 14 20 10 13 12 13
Fairly negative 31 36 38 33 39 34
Very negative 31 24 41 38 36 29
Don’tknow 16 9 9 12 9 15
Turkey
Very positive 1 1 0 1 0 1

Fairly positive 1

Neither positive nor negative 17 9 11 8 11 12
Fairly negative 35 26 36 29 38 29
Very negative 29 54 41 49 42 39
~ TOTALNEGATIVE &4 & 77 78 80 68
Don’'t know 18 9 10 13 9 17
Israel
Very positive 1 2 2 2 1 4
Fairly positive 4 9 7 6 4 7
.~ TOTALPOSTVE 5 1 9 8 5 11
Neither positive nor negative 23 33 24 22 22 20
Fairly negative 32 29 34 29 38 27
Very negative 20 14 19 23 20 24

Don’'t know 20 13 14 18 14 18
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United Nations
Very positive 11 7 17 12 10 16
Fairly positive 40 29 42 41 38 40
-~ TOTALPOSITVE 51 3 5 5% 48 5
Neither positive nor negative 22 36 23 24 28 19
Fairly negative 6 9 4 6 8 5
Very negative 3 4 2 3 3 5
~ TOTALNEGATVE 9 13 6 9 11 10
Don’t know 18 15 11 14 13 16
European Union
Very positive 7 10 9 5 6 5
Fairly positive 31 38 38 32 37 31
-~ | TOTALPOSITVE 38 48 47 37 43 36
Neither positive nor negative 26 29 29 30 30 27
Fairly negative 14 9 10 14 13 13
Very negative 8 4 5 6 5 7
.~ TOTALNEGATVE 22 13 15 20 18 20
Don't know 14 10 10 13 9 17
World Bank
Very positive 3 2 6 2 3 2
Fairly positive 20 15 26 16 26 22
.~ | TOTALPOSITVE 23 17 3 18 20 24
Neither positive nor negative 27 34 30 34 30 29
Fairly negative 13 21 10 13 13 10
Very negative 7 11 4 6 7 8

Don't know 30 17 24 29 21 30
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